LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

PURCHASING: (916) 568-3071 ACCOUNTING: (916) 568-3065

FAX: (916) 568-3145

PURCHASE ORDER NO

0001074636

Due Date

01/02/2014

01/02/2014

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS, TERMS

BRAIN, MDL DLX 8 PRT 813811

AND CONDITIONS.	Date 12/19/2013 Payment Terr	Revision ms Freight Terms	Page 1 Ship Via
	NET 30 Reference: 767258 CLAR	Shipping Point KS POONV	Best Metho Location / Dept 04EDCA104 INST
Vendor: 0000005887 WARDS NATURAL SCIENCE EST INC DIV OF VWR INTERNATIONAL LLC PO BOX 92912 ROCHESTER NY 14692-9012	Ship To:	EL DORADO CENTER RECEIVING 6699 CAMPUS DR PLACERVILLE CA 956 United States	
Phone: (800) 962-2660 Fax: (800) 635-8439 email: bids.wardsci@vwr.com	Bill To:	1919 Spanos Court Sacramento CA 95825- United States	3981

3.00 ΕA

Tax Exempt? N Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Line-Sch Item/Description MODEL, SOMSO CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM 1,583.25 1,583.25 1- 1 1.00 EA 814018

QUOTE 8002419656

2-1

FAX PURCHASE ORDER FAX NO.: 800-635-8439

> Sub Total Amount Sales Tax Amount Total PO Amount

202.71

 2,191.38
164.35
2,355.73

608.13

						19			
BU	<u>Acct</u>	<u>Fd</u>	Org	Prog	<u>Sub</u>	Proj	Amount	<u>BYear</u>	
GENED	6490	12	ED.VI.SB70	49990	00000	454W	2,355.73	2014	

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below. If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

Authorized Signature

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Départment at the site. Failure to do so will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

American River College • Cosumnes River College • Folsom Lake College • Sacramento City College <u>PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS</u>

- 1. APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California
- 2. COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.
- 3. DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery. Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.
- 4. INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices or vouchers not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.
- 5. CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or \$250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.
- 6. BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to "Ship to" address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to "Bill to" address. All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
- TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills.
 FOB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery, drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds \$50.00. On "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, should any shipments under this purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damaged condition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR's own expense assist LRCCD in establishing carrier liability by supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.
- 9. PATENT INDEMNITY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind, including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.
- 10. TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.
- 11. EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.
- 12. GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.
- 13. INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of persons, arising out of, alleged to have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR's work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
- 14. TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.
- 15. ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.
- 16. PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code.
- 17. CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
- NOTICE: Your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on the hazardous substances that your employees <u>may</u> be exposed to contact the LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.
- 19. INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers' Compensation, Commercial General Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least \$1,000,000 AND \$3,000,000 AGGREGATE for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate. LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR's policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given 30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage.
- 20. DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as those terms are defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory, CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on LRCCD property.
- 21. WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD's acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTORs who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.
- 22. WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/or design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law.

na. Yen		Los	Rios	Commu	nity C	College	Dis	strict	
Page	of	la ; comorrientavi		Requ	lisition	agers Silv	ICES	Req. No.	767258
	endorCede	DATE	2/4/12	Euros and	rran fan de ser en d In en de ser en de se In en de ser en de se	and and the second s	3 Q. 110 M	P.O. NO.	101200
Č	3861		Dardin	Science	一种人	THL <u>AC</u>	54		
	Approved		<u>avas</u>		and the second			IVERY INSTR	
egyenikina kidaanaa	Terms				i to s		MEL	CIED	
	F.O.B.		USEL	STATE	<u>) </u> ZIP <u>Ц</u> (AZ FE	Dege/District	-	
	, I	PHONE	******	FAX		IN	ISTRU	KTION	Dáte Reguired
			DESCRIP	TION		ORDE	RED		AMOUNT
ITEM	GIV	E COMPLETE	ESCRIPTION,	INCLUDING CAT. NO	& SIZES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	*Use ac	ditional paper if DO NO	necessary and T USE A SECC	please reference requi	sition number.				
1	8140	018 50	Smo (er	Hral nervons	s Suster	$n \mid 1$	<u>ea</u>	1583.2	1583,25
2		<u>()</u>	nodel	9	J				÷
3									
4	813811	mal	dix 8	part brain	<u>}</u>	6	<u> 97</u>	202-71	608.13
5	-		าะการสารมีสารเป็นสารมีสารมีสารมีสารมีสาร	ð.					
6	Der	quote	800	24 19690	11/26/12	5			
7	1	V							
8		96-97 with 10-97 \$10 \$-020 Mit - Chinasan Anna ann ann ann an Anna Anna Anna			ng synamic rays to come a subscription of a subscription of a subscription of a subscription of a subscription		- -	-	
9		an a	1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1991 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 -						
10								$ \uparrow$	- -
11	· Ket i	<u>d +0</u>	850					tree Sh	pping
12	() 	2/16/13	<u>)</u>						
13 Purch	ases Charged	I to Categorical	Programs, Gra	ints or Special Proje	Stern A	Do in 1 C		SalesTax	7,5%
		compliance with t			YO 10 ProgramNa	(lonna 5		Salestax	104,23
Brogran	n Director/Coordinato	- 1	For	grants/special project	ts	Project/Grant Number	}	Total	05572
	Juali	pring	gy/h-h	t expendi	duk_			_	6.2
1	nGoal/ObjectiveNum	Seal Seal	listed above a	re to be obtained in		1 100 %			
accor	dance with Dist	rict Regulation 83	323, Section 4, C	Conflict of Interest, and rules, regulations and	<u>alnta/</u> Bus, Unit	<u>(0490/17</u> Account* Fun	<u>/ ((</u> d Ora	a.u.s	1570 BY
laws.	Shar	Ahna	MARK	12/11/2 1	LAGAN /			sul	D265 -0
REQ	JESTED BY:	TYPE	D/PRINT	DATE	Program S	Sub-Class BY	Proj/	<u>) 4 0 0 5</u> Grnt /	Amount
<u> </u>	- Vha	MON	Q /	12/11/3	/	/			
REQU	JESTED BY:	SIGN	ATÙRE.	DATE	Bus. Unit	Account * Fun	d Org		
AUTH	IORIZED: DI	EANOR AUTHORIZ	EDŞIGNATURE	DATE	Program S	Gub-Class BY	/ Proj/	Grnt /	Amount
	Hara.	lew S	<u>Kackle</u>	en 13/11/12	* AssetLocatio	n -Forequipmentput area below indicatin	chases over g the final lo	\$200 (Accounts cation where eq	6490, 6495 and computers) upment will be housed.
APPR	OVED: V	ICEPRESIDENT, AI			Location Co	n her	AIOU	f _`ap	t. SCPDCe
		nstructions	on Rever		Building	YAA A	 Hereine and the second s	Room	No. 04
	27_08/06、 t Office: <u>White</u>	College F	lequesting: Yellov	<u>v</u> Requestor: <u>Pink</u>	Cortes entrances resolutions monotopic auto-	reaDean: Goldenrod	sould environ ACENSTRY &		HERE A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT

a division of VWR International, LLC. 5100 West Henrietta Road Post Office Box 92912 Rochester, New York 14692-9012

Quotation

Bill-To-Party	Information	
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE	Quote	8002419656
10 COLLEGE PKWY	Date	11/26/2013
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798	Bill To Customer No.	80250592
	Ship To Customer No.	80250592
	Contact Name	KIM ZWERENZ
	Telephone	530-642-5643
	Email	zwerenk@flc.losrios.edu
Ship-To-Party	Currency	USD
	Sales Rep	SCI ED NCAL OPEN
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE	Valid	11/26/2013
10 COLLEGE PKWY	Expires	12/31/2013
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798	Cust ref	MODELS

Information Term: Transport fees as per standard terms and conditions unless indicated otherwise in this quotation. Taxes not included.

Item	Ref.	Catalog Number	Quantity	Unit Price	Ext. Amount
10		814018	1 EA	1,583.25 USD	1,583.25
		SOMSO CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM MODEL			
20		813811	B EA	202.71 USD	202.71
		MDL DLX 8 PRT BRAIN			608.1
30			0.000		
		Free Shipping			
		Item Total		2191;	-1,785.96
		RDER, PLEASE CALL 00-962-2660	******	5 mail	1643
	0-635-84			15010	ie ine

FAX: 1-800-635-8439 Email : bids.wardsci@vwr.com Web site: www.wardsci.com

PLEASE REFER TO VWR QUOTATION NO. 8002419656

THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY TO EARN YOUR BUSINESS

Installation not included unless otherwise noted.

Customer is responsible for unloading and providing standard receiving facilities for large and/or heavy shipments. Special unloading or delivery can be arranged provided VWR International is notified at the time of order placement. Please note that additional charges may apply to the above. For such arrangements please contact VWR International for a quotation.

It is the customer's responsibility to inspect the shipment upon receipt. If any external damage is noticed, the customer must accept theshipment only after the driver has noted the damage on the customer's delivery receipt and requested an inspection by the carrier. If the shipment arrives with internal/concealed damage, the customer must contact VWR within 24 hours to initiate the right to claim for "concealed damage". VWR reserves the right to repair a damaged product, where applicable, before replacement or credit is determined.

STAX \$ 2355.74



Page 2 of 2 11/26/2013 18:16:30

Quotation

Quote: 8002419656

All quotes for installations assume that services related to the equipment are in place at the customer site (including, but not limited to, gas, plumbing, electrical, and ventilation) as per the equipment manufacturer's specifications prior to installation of the equipment. VWR's quote does not include the installation of the aforementioned services.

Items prefixed with "MISC-" are subject to regulatory approval once VWR International receives acceptance from the customer. They are special order, and as such may not be returnable. Please allow 6-8 weeks delivery from the time of your first order or acceptance of this quotation.

VWR's terms and conditions of sale apply. All orders are subject to shipping and handling charges and fuel surcharges. Freight terms may vary. Hazardous items are subject to additional transportation charges. Please visit our website at www.vwr.com for additional information regarding our return policy, product warranty information and other details of our terms and conditions.



100 Matsonford Road Radnor, PA 19087 Tel: 1-800-932-5000 Fax: 1-866-329-2897

Quotation

Sold-To-Party	Information	
LOS RIOS JUNIOR	Quote	8002421010
UC CONTRACT ORDERS ONLY	Date	11/27/2013
1919 SPANOS CT	Sold To Customer No.	80066552
SACRAMENTO CA 95825-3905	Ship To Customer No.	80184858
	Contact Name	KIM ZWERENZ
	Telephone	530-642-5269 X 0
	Email	ZWERENK@FLC.LOSRIOS.EDU
Ship-To-Party	Currency	USD
	Sales Rep	SCI ED NCAL OPEN
LOS RIOS JR COLLEGE DIST	Valid	11/27/2013
PLCERVILLE EL DORADO	Expires	12/31/2013
699 CAMPUS DR	Cust ref	QUOTE
PLACERVILLE CA 95667-7744		

Information Term: Transport fees as per standard terms and conditions unless indicated otherwise in this quotation. Taxes not included.

ltem	Ref.	Catalog Number	Quantity	Unit Price	Ext. Amount
10		470029-750	1 EA	1,799.13 USD	1,799.13
		SOMSO CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM MODEL			
		THE ESTIMATED FREIGHT IS 35.40 AND THE TAX	X IS 134.93		
				yn yw yne an ar an an an an an an an an an ar an ar an an an an an an an ar a	
		Item Total			1,799.13

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL CONTACT TEL: 1-800-932-5000 FAX: 1-866-329-2897 WWW.VWR.COM

THANK YOU FOR THE OPPORTUNITY TO EARN YOUR BUSINESS

Installation not included unless otherwise noted.

Customer is responsible for unloading and providing standard receiving facilities for large and/or heavy shipments. Special unloading or delivery can be arranged provided VWR International is notified at the time of order placement. Please note that additional charges may apply to the above. For such arrangements please contact VWR International for a quotation.

It is the customer's responsibility to inspect the shipment upon receipt. If any external damage is noticed, the customer must accept the shipment only after the driver has noted the damage on the customer's delivery receipt and requested an inspection by the carrier. If the shipment arrives with internal/concealed damage, the customer must contact VWR within 24 hours to initiate the right to claim for "concealed damage". VWR reserves the right to repair a damaged product, where applicable, before replacement or credit is determined.

All quotes for installations assume that services related to the equipment are in place at the customer site (including, but not limited to, gas, plumbing, electrical, and ventilation) as per the equipment manufacturer's specifications prior to installation of the equipment. VWR's quote does not include the installation of the aforementioned services.



Page 2 of 2 11/27/2013 21:36:20

Quotation

Quote: 8002421010

Items prefixed with "MISC-" are subject to regulatory approval once VWR International receives acceptance from the customer. They are special order, and as such may not be returnable. Please allow 6-8 weeks delivery from the time of your first order or acceptance of this quotation.

VWR#s terms and conditions of sale apply. All orders are subject to shipping and handling charges and fuel surcharges. Freight terms may vary. Hazardous items are subject to additional transportation charges. Please visit our website at www.vwr.com for additional information regarding our return policy, product warranty information and other details of our terms and conditions.

Clark, Shannon

From: Sent: To: Subject: Zwerenz, Kim Wednesday, November 27, 2013 3:27 PM Clark, Shannon FW: El Dorado Center

Kim Zwerenz El Dorado Center 6699 Campus Drive Placerville, CA 95667 530.642.5669

From: Buy at Holt Anatomical [mailto:buy@holtanatomical.com] Sent: Wednesday, November 27, 2013 3:24 PM To: Zwerenz, Kim Subject: El Dorado Center

HOLT ANATOMICAL, INC. HUMAN, ZOOLOGICAL & BOTANICAL PRODUCTS P.O. Box 370749 Miami, Florida 33137-0749 TOLL FREE: 800 642-4658 (HOLT) WORLDWIDE: (305) 576-5640 BY FAX: (305) 576-5642 Web: http://www.holtanatomical.com

November 27, 2013

Dear Kim Zwererz

Thank you for your recent inquiry to Holt Anatomical.

Below are the models with the prices you requested. After reviewing the information we have provided you, please advise our office of your decision. If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. BS 31 \$1813 S&H \$120

Delivery: Delivery date will be determined upon receipt of your confirmed order. S&H price will be based upon the total amount and quantity of the order.

Upon receipt of your confirmed order, you may qualify for an additional discount based on the total amount and quantity of the order. Holt "guarantees the best prices", and look forward to receiving your order. Holt Anatomical takes pride in meeting the needs of our customers and offers the most competitive prices in the industry.

We are happy to serve you. Thank you for doing business with Holt Anatomical.

1

Ward's Scie 5100 West Henriett wardscs@vwr.com		ester, NY 14692-9	012 Wave Ca 26F	arrier Lane UPS 01U
PACKING LIST	DATE	SHIPPING REFERENCE NO.	TERMS 279514 0	PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
	12/26/13	80138840279514	30 days net	0001074636
Acct No: 0080296212 Sold To: LOS RIOS CMTY CL	G DISTRICT	Ship To: F E	L DORADO CENTI	LLEGE ER - DEPT OF SCI
1919 SPANOS CT		6	699 CAMPUS DR	
SACRAMENTO CA 95825	-3981 US	PLACE	ECEIVING RVILLE CA 950 01074636	567-7744 US

LINE NO.	CASE I.D.	B/O QTY	ORDER QTY	SHIP QTY	UM	CATALOG NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	PRICE	EXTENSION
						WEB Order #: 8002419656		
010	Z1D901		1	1	EA	814018. SOMSO CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM M		
		-				ODEL *** MFG. NO. BS 31 CountryCode:DE Customs#:902300		
020						470004-518		
			•			MDL DLX 8 PRT BRAIN *** MFG. NO. C17 CountryCode:DE Customs#:902300		
			***	** TE	мрс	Councrycode DE Customs#:902300 RARILY ON BACKORDER *****		
						Total cases : 1		
1.	It has pu	rchase	d the	COMF above	LI <i>F</i> pr	NCE - VWR International certifies oduct(s) from the requested manufa	that: acturer	or
2.	material It has no	source t alte	red or	modi	fie	d the product(s) in any manner fro hey were received from the manufac	om the	
	material	source		WIIIC			curer	JT
				-				
						Jan. 7, 2014 RCUE: 0001063541		
						Jan. 7, 2014		
						RCUR: 0001063541		
PAGE 1L	Pleas	se call	1-800	-962-	266	50 for Customer Service		

Ward's Science 5100 West Henrietta Rd. Rochester, NY 14 wardscs@vwr.com	1692-9012 Wave Carrier Lane 13D UPS 01U
PACKING LIST	CE NO. TERMS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER 38840274180 0001074636
Acct No: 0080296212 Sold To: LOS RIOS CMTY CLG DISTRICT 1919 SPANOS CT	No: 0080304991

SACRAMENTO CA 95825-3981 US

RECEIVING PLACERVILLE CA 95667-7744 US PO 0001074636

1		a la cara da cara da cara			ha sha ka sa	an a	r an an thair an a dalla.	a Alexandra ya
LINE NO.	CASE I.D.	B/O QTY	ORDER QTY	SHIP QTY UM	CATALOG NUMBER AND DE	SCRIPTION	PRICE	EXTENSION
					WEB Order #: 800241	9656		÷
020	623P01 627501		3	時間が出来し	813811. MDL DLX 8 PRT BRAIN *** MFG. NO. C17 CountryCode:DE Custo			
					Total cases : 2			
1.	CERI It has pu material	rchased	d the a	COMPLI <i>I</i> above pi	NCE - VWR Internation oduct(s) from the r	onal certifi equested man	es that: ufacturer	or
2.	It has no original	t alte	red or ion in	which t	d the product(s) in hey were received f	rom the manu	ltacturer	or
			a na anna an		PCVR:000 1064	334 and a second		
					RCVR:000 1064 Mar. 21, 201 Dennis Lee Dennis Lee	e de la constante de la consta		a construction of the second se
					Ven	North States		
						ng San Angelan (San Angelan) Angelang San Angelan (San Angelan) Angelan (San Angelan) Angelan (San Angelan)		
		and the second s						
	Plea	se call	1-800	-962-26	60 for Customer Serv	rice		1.2
ц <u>, антрол</u>								